
Altar Server Schedule for the 9 AM Mass 

April 7- June 30, 2013 

 

If you can’t make it on a day when you are scheduled, please find a replacement to 

take your place. 
 

   Cross   Candle   Candle   

 

 

Sunday, July 7 Danica   Baylee   Abbey 

Sunday ,July 14 Vanessa  Melanie  Janessa 

Sunday, July 21 Baylee   Abbey   Kaitlin 

Sunday, July 28 Baylee   Abbey 

 

Sunday, August 4 Melanie   Janessa   

Sunday, August 11 Melanie  Janessa   

Sunday, August 18 Baylee   Abbey   Kaitlin 

Sunday, August 25 Janessa  Vanessa 
  

Sunday, Sept 1 Baylee   Abbey    

Sunday, Sept 8 Vanessa  Janessa  Lily 

Sunday, Sept  15 Danica   Jasmine   

Sunday, Sept 22 Baylee   Abbey   Vanessa  

Sunday, Sept 29 Lily   Janessa  Jasmine 

Extra masses will be scheduled as the time for those masses is known.  

 

Please arrive at least 10-15 minutes early to help set up for mass.   

Thank you, 

Jeannine  663-2820 

 

    
 


